Nordrhein-Hallenmeisterschaften
am 20.01.2024 in Leverkusen

Name

Briiggen, Nina
Geilenkirchen, Sara

Yavari, Anna

erstellt am 20.02.2024

Jahrgang Einteilung Disziplin

2009 uil6 1500 Meter

2008 ui1s 60 Meter Vorlauf

2008 ui1s 60 Meter Vorlauf
60 Meter Zwischenlauf
Hochsprung
60m Hirden
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Leistung

5:06,44 min
9,03 sec

8,48 sec
8,65 sec
1,45 m
10,49 sec

Platzierung
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